EVERYTHING'S JUST PEACHY AT SISTERHOOD WHERE

WE'VE CREATED A SPACE FOR THE COMMUNITY TO BOND

OVER GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP. WITH A STRONG SENSE OF

PRIDE IN OUR COMMUNITY, WE HAVE MADE A CONSCIOUS

EFFORT TO SUPPORT OUR LOCAL PRODUCERS. WE ARE PROUD

TO COLLABORATE WITH GOLDEN FREE RANGE EGGS, LAUDS

PLANT BASED FOODS, LONG NAME FARM, NICHOLS POULTRY,
PIGEON WHOLE BAKERS & WOODBRIDGE SMOKEHOUSE.
WELCOME TO THE SISTERHOOD.

SOMETHING LIGHT

Mermaid Smoothie Bowl vg

With granola, seasonal fruits & toppings

Chawanmushi gf
Steamed egg custard, sautéed mushroom

varieties, peanut crunch, curry leaf cracker

Chilli Scrambled Eggs v / gfa
Fish fragrance, guindillas, smoked harissa yoghurt,

parmesan, pan-fried brioche

Tomato & Kasundi Jaffle vg / gfa
Roasted tomato, housemade eggplant kasundi,

caramelised onion, vegan cheesiness

Eggs on Sourdough v/ gfa / dfa
Two eggs, cooked your way

Why not add some sides? _—>

Stoneground Sourdough vga / gfa / dfa
Toasted with today's selection
of housemade preserves

Make it gluten free

18.5

16.5

16.5

15.5

13.5

9.5

+1.0

A LITTLE BIGGER

Eggs Benedict gfa
Poached eggs, fresh shaved leg ham,

toasted muffin, champagne hollandaise, saltbush

House Granola v/ vga / dfa
Toasted walnut & chia granola, honey & buttermilk

panna cotta, seasonal fruits, raw honey & pollen

Avocado Toast v / vga / gfa / dfa
Avocado mousse, labneh, salted grapes,
pomegranate, peas, mint, seeds & nuts,

grana padano

Breakfast Burger dfa

Pork & beef patty, smoked cheddar,
thick pickle, caramelised onion, relish
Add Bacon

Add Fried Egg

Apple Crumble Waffle v

Apple & rhubarb, walnut streusel,
spiced rum anglaise

Add Ice Cream

Sourdough Crumpets v

Two crumpets, whipped ricotta, raw honey

v - vegetarian, vg - vegan, gf - gluten free, df - dairy free
vga, gfa, dfa - options available

19.5

19.5

19.0

17.0

+5.5
+3.0

16.5

+1.5

16.0

BIGGER STILL...

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Buttermilk chicken thigh, thick pickles, monterey
jack, cabbage & tarragon slaw, shoestrings

Add Bacon

Pepperonata v / gfa / dfa
Fried eggs, labneh, chickpeas, za'atar,

potato flatbread

Chicken Katsu Waffle
Fried chicken thigh, fried eggs, kimchi,

gochujang hollandaise

Breakfast Lasagne
Beef ragout, bacon fat bechamel,

fried egg, house pasta, so much cheese

Breakfast Bowl vg / gf

Hummus, avocado, pickled carrot, beet & ginger
sauerkraut, chilli roasted broccoli, quinoa

& buckwheat salad

Add Smoked Salmon

Add Roasted Mushrooms

Add Haloumi

Add a Poached Egg

Tiramisu French Toast v / gfa
Frangelico, marscapone cream, strawberries,

pistachio, savoiardi

Braised Beef Toastie
Slow braised Tasmanian beef, kimchi,

pickled daikon, Emmental

22.5

+5.5

22.0

22.0

21.5

20.0

+9.0
+6.5
+5.5
+3.0

19.5

19.0

SOMETHING FOR THE ANKLE BITERS

Small Granola vg / df 15.0
Toasted walnut & chia granola,

coyo, seasonal fruits

Baked Beans & Bacon Jaffle gfa 15.0
Streaky bacon, house baked beans, mozzarella
Strawberries & Cream Waffle v 12.0
Strawberries, strawberry sauce, chantilly

Nuggies & Chips 12.0
Southern fried chicken nuggets, shoestrings,

chilli mayo & lemon

SIDES

Woodbridge Farm Cold Smoked Salmon 9.0
Bacon Fat Potatoes, Basil Pesto, Parmesan gf 8.5
Shoestring Fries, Chilli Aioli gf / df 8.0
Cider Braised LNF Pork Sausage gf 6.5
Roasted Mushrooms 6.5
Half Avocado 6.0
Haloumi 5.5
Bacon 5.5
Mimosa (18+) 5.0
Champagne Hollandaise 3.5
Free Range Egg 3.0
Sourdough Toast gfa / dfa 2.5
Today's Jam 2.5
Sisterhood Tote Bags 30.0
Sisterhood T-Shirts 35.0
Frank Green Coffee Cups 80z / 120z 35.0/37.0
2509 Coffee Beans 16.0
1kg Coffee Beans 46.0
Peach Car Stickers 4.0

Sorry, no substitutions or menu variations. Sides & additions will be charged accordingly.

Please advise us of any dietary requirements & we will do our best to accommodate them.



ICED DRINKS

Iced Matcha
Iced Red Velvet
Iced Taro

Iced Chai

Iced Chocolate
Iced Coffee

SMOOTHIES

PB & J vg / of

Berries, peanut butter, banana, dates, almond milk

The Fix vg / of
Coffee, cacao, banana, peanut butter,

dates, almond milk & cacao nibs

Bee's Knees
Banana, oats, greek yoghurt, honey,

bee pollen, cinnamon & milk

Open Sesame
Black sesame, avocado, coconut meat,

coconut water, condensed milk

Beach Vibes vg / of
Lychees, pineapple, coconut yoghurt,

maple syrup & almond milk

JUICES & OTHER DRINKS

Sparkling Water 750ml
Sparkling Water 330ml
Spreyton Apple
Spreyton Orange
Coke 375ml

Diet Coke 375ml
Sprite 375ml

FOR THE KIDS
Kids Size Smoothies

Kids Size Iced Drinks
Babycino

9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
7.5
7.5

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.5

7.9
4.7
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0

6.0
6.0
2.5

HOUSEMADE SODAS

Lychee Kombucha Punch
Strawberry & Elderflower Soda

Orange Cream Float

HOT DRINKS

Vietnamese Latte

Double espresso over condensed milk
Red Velvet Latte gf

Taro Latte gf

Matcha Latte gf

Chai Latte gf

Hot Chocolate gf

Mocha gf

Milk Coffee

Black Coffee

OPTIONS

Almond / Oat / Soy Milk
Lactose Free Milk

Decaf

Honey

Lavender Syrup

BATCH OR COLD BREW

Black with Tonic & Orange
Cold Brew

IMPALA & PEACOCK TEA

Brunswick Breakfast
Chai

Coconut & Mint
Lemon & Ginger

Rooibos
PAW PALS
Housemade Dog Biscuits

Puppycino

Lactose free milk with jerky sprinkles

v - vegetarian, vg - vegan, gf - gluten free, df - dairy free
vga, gfa, dfa - options available

9.0
6.5
7.0

7.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.2

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

6.0
585

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

585
225

WINES

SPARKLING

Josef Chromy Sparkling Rosé
Tasmania

Leonard Rd Brut Cuvée

New South Wales

WHITE

Freycinet Sauvignon Blanc
Tasmania

Richard Hamilton Pinot Gris
South Australia

Delinquente Vermentino
South Australia

RED

Pepik Broad Arrow Pinot Noir
Tasmania

d'Arenberg The Love Grass Shiraz
South Australia

ROSE
Delinquente Pretty Boy Rosé
South Australia

—PEAR IN SPIRIT
COCKTAILS
Glass 750ml
Glass Bottle Bloody Mary 19.0 48.0
145 60.0 Absolut Vodka, cream sherry,
tomato juice, tobasco, worcestershire,
9.0 38.0 celery salt & lemon
Virgin Mary 10.0 —
Sans Vodka
14.0 58.5
Spiked Vietnamese Coffee 19.0 —
11.0 46.0 Cold brew, 666 Butter Vodka,
Kahlua & condensed milk
10.0 42.0
Aperol Spritz 16.0 45.0
Aperol, Prosecco, orange & soda
14.5 60.0 Peach Bellini 13.0 —
Peach nectar & Prosecco
12.5 50.0
BEERS & CIDERS
Willie Smiths Apple Cider 14.0
13.0 55.0 T Bone Pale Ale 12.0
Moo Brew Session Ale (Mid Strength) 10.0
Moo Brew Lager 10.0

15% surcharge applies on public holidays.



