#### WE MAKE A GREAT PEAR

EVERYTHING'S JUST PEACHY AT SISTERHOOD WHERE WE'VE CREATED A SPACE FOR THE COMMUNITY TO BOND OVER GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP. WITH A STRONG SENSE OF PRIDE IN OUR COMMUNITY, WE HAVE MADE A CONSCIOUS EFFORT TO SUPPORT OUR LOCAL PRODUCERS. WE ARE PROUD TO COLLABORATE WITH GOLDEN FREE RANGE EGGS, LAUDS PLANT BASED FOODS, LONG NAME FARM, NICHOLS POULTRY, PIGEON WHOLE BAKERS & WOODBRIDGE SMOKEHOUSE. WELCOME TO THE SISTERHOOD.

SOMETHING LIGHT

# A LITTLE BIGGER

Mermaid Smoothie Bowl vg	18.5	Eggs Benedict gfa	19.
With granola, seasonal fruits & toppings		Poached eggs, fresh shaved leg ham,	
		toasted muffin, champagne hollandaise, saltbush	
Chawanmushi gf	16.5		
Steamed egg custard, sautéed mushroom		House Granola v / vga / dfa	19.
varieties, peanut crunch, curry leaf cracker		Toasted walnut & chia granola, honey & buttermilk	
		panna cotta, seasonal fruits, raw honey & pollen	
Chilli Scrambled Eggs v / gfa	16.5		
Fish fragrance, guindillas, smoked harissa yoghurt,		Avocado Toast v / vga / gfa / dfa	19.0
parmesan, pan-fried brioche		Avocado mousse, labneh, salted grapes,	
		pomegranate, peas, mint, seeds & nuts,	
Tomato & Kasundi Jaffle vg / gfa	15.5	grana padano	
Roasted tomato, housemade eggplant kasundi,			
caramelised onion, vegan cheesiness		Breakfast Burger dfa	17.0
		Pork & beef patty, smoked cheddar,	
<b>Eggs on Sourdough</b> v / gfa / dfa	13.5	thick pickle, caramelised onion, relish	
Two eggs, cooked your way		Add Bacon	+5.
Why not add some sides?►		Add Fried Egg	+3.0
Stoneground Sourdough vga / gfa / dfa	9.5	Apple Crumble Waffle v	16.
Toasted with today's selection		Apple & rhubarb, walnut streusel,	
of housemade preserves		spiced rum anglaise	
Make it gluten free	+1.0	Add Ice Cream	+1.
		Sourdough Crumpets v	16.0
		Two crumpets, whipped ricotta, raw honey	

### BEST FRIENDS BUY YOU BRUNCH AND EAT IT TOO

## BIGGER STILL... SOMETHING FOR THE ANKLE BITERS

Southern Fried Chicken Burger	22.5	Small Granola vg / df	15.0
Buttermilk chicken thigh, thick pickles, monterey		Toasted walnut & chia granola,	
jack, cabbage & tarragon slaw, shoestrings		coyo, seasonal fruits	
Add Bacon	+5.5		
		Baked Beans & Bacon Jaffle gfa	15.0
Pepperonata v / gfa / dfa	22.0	Streaky bacon, house baked beans, mozzarella	1
Fried eggs, labneh, chickpeas, za'atar,			
potato flatbread		Strawberries & Cream Waffle v	12.0
		Strawberries, strawberry sauce, chantilly	
Chicken Katsu Waffle	22.0		
Fried chicken thigh, fried eggs, kimchi,		Nuggies & Chips	12.0
gochujang hollandaise		Southern fried chicken nuggets, shoestrings,	
		chilli mayo & lemon	
Breakfast Lasagne	21.5		
Beef ragout, bacon fat bechamel,		SIDES	
fried egg, house pasta, so much cheese			
		Woodbridge Farm Cold Smoked Salmon	9.0
Breakfast Bowl vg / gf	20.0	Bacon Fat Potatoes, Basil Pesto, Parmesan g	ıf <b>8.5</b>
Hummus, avocado, pickled carrot, beet & ginger		Shoestring Fries, Chilli Aioli gf / df	8.0
sauerkraut, chilli roasted broccoli, quinoa		Cider Braised LNF Pork Sausage gf	6.5
& buckwheat salad		Roasted Mushrooms	6.5
Add Smoked Salmon	+9.0	Half Avocado	6.0
Add Roasted Mushrooms	+6.5	Haloumi	5.5
Add Haloumi	+5.5	Bacon	5.5
Add a Poached Egg	+3.0	Mimosa (18+)	5.0
		Champagne Hollandaise	3.5
Tiramisu French Toast v / gfa	19.5	Free Range Egg	3.0
Frangelico, marscapone cream, strawberries,		Sourdough Toast gfa / dfa	2.5
pistachio, savoiardi		Today's Jam	2.5
Braised Beef Toastie	10.0	Cintaghand Tata Davis	20.0
	19.0	Sisterhood Tote Bags Sisterhood T-Shirts	30.0
Slow braised Tasmanian beef, kimchi, pickled daikon, Emmental			35.0
pickied dalkon, Emmental		Frank Green Coffee Cups 8oz / 12oz	35.0 / 37.0 16.0
		250g Coffee Beans	
		1kg Coffee Beans	46.0
		Peach Car Stickers	4.0

# PEAR IN SPIRIT

ICED DRINKS		HOUSEMADE SODAS	
Iced Matcha	9.0	Lychee Kombucha Punch	9.0
Iced Red Velvet	9.0	Strawberry & Elderflower Soda	6.5
Iced Taro	9.0	Orange Cream Float	7.0
Iced Chai	8.0	Orange Cream Float	7.0
		HOT DRINKS	
Iced Chocolate	7.5	HOT DRINKS	
Iced Coffee	7.5	Vietnamese Latte	7.0
SMOOTHES			7.0
SMOOTHIES		Double espresso over condensed milk	<b>.</b>
PD 0 1 / 1	40.0	Red Velvet Latte gf	5.0
<b>PB &amp; J</b> vg / gf	10.0	Taro Latte gf	5.0
Berries, peanut butter, banana, dates, almond milk		Matcha Latte gf	5.0
		Chai Latte gf	4.6
The Fix vg / gf	10.0	Hot Chocolate gf	4.6
Coffee, cacao, banana, peanut butter,		Mocha gf	4.6
dates, almond milk & cacao nibs		Milk Coffee	4.6
		Black Coffee	4.2
Bee's Knees	10.0		
Banana, oats, greek yoghurt, honey,		OPTIONS	
bee pollen, cinnamon & milk			
		Almond / Oat / Soy Milk	0.6
Open Sesame	10.0	Lactose Free Milk	0.6
Black sesame, avocado, coconut meat,		Decaf	0.6
coconut water, condensed milk		Honey	0.6
		Lavender Syrup	0.6
Beach Vibes vg / gf	9.5		
Lychees, pineapple, coconut yoghurt,		BATCH OR COLD BREW	
maple syrup & almond milk			
		Black with Tonic & Orange	6.0
JUICES & OTHER DRINKS		Cold Brew	5.5
Sparkling Water 750ml	7.9	IMPALA & PEACOCK TEA	
Sparkling Water 330ml	4.7		
Spreyton Apple	4.5	Brunswick Breakfast	4.8
Spreyton Orange	4.5	Chai	4.8
Coke 375ml	4.0	Coconut & Mint	4.8
Diet Coke 375ml	4.0	Lemon & Ginger	4.8
Sprite 375ml	4.0	Rooibos	4.8
•			
FOR THE KIDS		PAW PALS	
Kids Size Smoothies	6.0	Housemade Dog Biscuits	3.5
Kids Size Iced Drinks	6.0	Puppycino	2.5
Babycino	2.5	Lactose free milk with jerky sprinkles	
		, , , ,	

WINES			COCKTAILS		
				Glass	750ml
SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle	Bloody Mary	19.0	48.0
Josef Chromy Sparkling Rosé	14.5	60.0	Absolut Vodka, cream sherry,		
Tasmania			tomato juice, tobasco, worcestershire,		
Leonard Rd Brut Cuvée	9.0	38.0	celery salt & lemon		
New South Wales					
			Virgin Mary	10.0	
WHITE			Sans Vodka		
Freycinet Sauvignon Blanc	14.0	58.5			
Tasmania			Spiked Vietnamese Coffee	19.0	_
Richard Hamilton Pinot Gris	11.0	46.0	Cold brew, 666 Butter Vodka,		
South Australia			Kahlua & condensed milk		
Delinquente Vermentino	10.0	42.0			
South Australia			Aperol Spritz	16.0	45.0
			Aperol, Prosecco, orange & soda		
RED					
Pepik Broad Arrow Pinot Noir	14.5	60.0	Peach Bellini	13.0	_
Tasmania			Peach nectar & Prosecco		
d'Arenberg The Love Grass Shiraz	12.5	50.0			
South Australia			BEERS & CIDERS		
ROSÉ			Willie Smiths Apple Cider		14.0
Delinquente Pretty Boy Rosé	13.0	55.0	T Bone Pale Ale		12.0
South Australia			Moo Brew Session Ale (Mid Strength)		10.0
			Moo Brew Lager		10.0
			3		